
:g_. Hl,alf*an" ru A hJ $.i] {: {.1
hiiirra*9rrlH Stri* F" {rj$i6*B Yaar:s*:}s$!$r1 a;o Lral

E-TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
klahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1 E-TenderNo. & Name
ofTender

RFx No :- 7000025737
E-Tender No.: SE/EHY IO&MICIR/KLWTECH/ Ten-

55(Ext)122-23
E-Tender for Supply of Stanvac materials at various substation
under EHV (O&M) Dn. Bhandup for F.Y.2022-23

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

F'rom Dt: 11.01.2023,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 18.01.2023,09:59 Hrs

1

Date & Iime (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before Dt: 18.01.2023, up to 09:59 Hrs.

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt. 18.01.2023 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible)'Technical Bid
Dt. 18.01.2023 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 8,69,486/- (Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.8,694.86/-

7 [i.na., r.., i*l,.ogl-*Sq
F'or further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.inl.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

= - 
NsLe
of MSETCL.

SW
Superintendin g Engineer(I/C)

-W 
(o&M) circle' Kalwa


